Product

23-08-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

15216185

5708004098560

9024900000

1

Product specifications

5708004098560
0.010kg

0.010 kg

Probe extension 50 mm for
LITESURF roughness tester
(8x50 mm)

15216185

e Tobe attached to the roughness meter toincrease the
range

e Gives the ability to measure surfaces in hard-to-reach
places
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